
 

INSTTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDY 

INSCIENCEANDTECHNOLOGY 

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE UNDER DEPARTMENT 

OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (GOVT. OF INDIA) 

Vigyan path, PaschimBoragaon, Garchuk, 

Guwahati – 781 035, India. 

 
 

Notice Inviting Tender 

Advt. No.: 380        Date: 07.12.2022 

  

 

Sealed tender are invited from the reputed Firms/contractors having wide credential of 

similar work in well-known Institution / Organization for the following works- 

 

Sl. No. Name of Work Estimate Amount Location 

1) Renovation work of Qtr No. D202 of 

Mr Lachman Thapa 

Rs. 1,21,103.00 Old staff 

Qtr(BlockD) 

2)  Civil work of CIF lift well  Rs. 1,53,521.00 CIF 

3) Partition work for store room at CIF, 

Lab No.303 of Dr.A.R.pal  of IASST 

Rs. 86,314.00 CIF  

4) Supply and levelling earth at SAIF 

Building  

 Rs. 1,81,837.5 Near Saif 

Building  

 Grand Total  Rs. 5,42,775.5  

 

Interested party may submit tender as per Annexure (I) , (II) ,III) & Iv) during office 

hours upto to 2.00 pm on or before 15.12.2022. 

 

Terms &Conditions: 

1. Bids opening: - The NIT opening will be done in the presence of Firms/contractors who wish 

to witness the bid opening at 3.00 PM on 15.12.2022 in the conference hall of IASST. 

2. Completion : On or before 30.01.2023. 

3. Taxes/GST if any shall be clearly mentioned, in the quotation. 

4. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without 

assigning any reason thereof. 

Eligibility Criteria for the Bidders: 

 

All bidders are advised to go through the following terms & conditions: 

1. Bidder should mention the terms and conditions in detail and the tender must have at 

least 1 month’s validity. 

2. Every page of the bid document should be properly signed, sealed by authorized 

signatory. 

3. Necessary supporting document like Firm/Contractor Registration, GST registration, 

PAN card should be submitted along with quotation.   

4. The Bidder should submit a completion certificate/ work order of similar value in last 3 

years. 

      
        

 

 

     Registrar, IASST 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Summary of Estimates: 
 

A Total Estimate Value Rs. 5,42,775.50 

( GST Included ) 

B Overall _______________ % (+) or (-) 

or at par of (A) 

 

C Total (A+B)  

D GST @12% Included 

E Grand Total (C) + (D)  

 

 

Note : Out of (+) or (-) or at Par and above or below or at Par strike out  which are  not 

applicable.





 



 



 



 


